

F

C.A.No. 2478-2479 OF 2000

Item No.101 (P.H.)

COURT No. 4

SEC.XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL No.2478-2479/2000@@

EE

Union of India & Anr.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Lalita S. Rao & Ors.

Respondent (s)

(With appln.for clarificationand Office Report)

WITH C.A. 2480/2000 and SLP(C) No. 18846/1999)

Date : 13.03.2001 This appeal was called on for hearing today.@@

AA

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,ASG
Mr. T.L.V.Iyer,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Smita Inna,Adv.
Mr.Narsimhan,Adv.
Mr. P.Sridhar,Adv.

(In SLP(C) 18846/1999)Mr. Raju Ramachandran,Sr.Adv.

Ms.Nisha Bagchi,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agarwal,Adv.
Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Salman Khurshid,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K.Khanna,Adv.
Mr. U.N. Goyal,Adv.

Mr. P.N.Mishra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

(In CA 2478-80/2000) Mr. Raju Ramachandran,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Nisha Bagchi,Mr.Gaurav Agarwal and
Ms.Indu Malhotra,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Mr. Raju Ramachandran,Sr.Adv. started his arguments at 11.30 a.m. and concluded at 11.40. Thereafter Mr. Salman Khurshid,Sr.Adv. started his arguments and concluded at 12.35 p.m. Then Mr. P.N. Mishra,Sr.Adv. started his arguments and concluded at 2.25 p.m. when the Court reserved the judgment.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)

(Suneet Bala Sharma)@@

AA

COURT MASTER

Court Master