

C.A.No. 2478-2479 OF 2000

ITEM No.3

Court No. 3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in
Civil Appeal No.2478-2479/2000

U.O.I. & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LALITA S. RAO & ORS
(for permission to file review petition and Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 04/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Applicant (s) Mr. M P Shorawala, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

None appears even on the second call.
The application is rejected.

.SP1

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master

(Kanchan Jain)
AR-cum-PS