

b
ITEM No.1

Court No. 7

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in I.A.1 In
Civil Appeal No.2478-2479/2000

U.O.I. & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LALITA S. RAO & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for restoration)

Date : 18/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.
Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

For the applicant

Mr. K.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.,
Ms. Shashi Kiran, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2

I.A.No.2 is allowed.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)
Assistant Registrar