

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 1 In Civil Appeal No.2478-2479/2000

U.O.I. & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LALITA S. RAO & ORS

Respondent (s)

(Appln(s). for seeking permission to file review petition and office report)

Date : 03/05/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Smita Inna, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad., Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Ms. Shashi Kiran, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.
Ms. Bharti Verma, Adv.
Mr. Kiran Kapoor, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Heard.
The application is dismissed.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar